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Suppliers 
 

Mike Pierce, President 
The Austin Company 
6095 Parkland Blvd 
Cleveland, OH 44124 
440-544-2600 
mike.pierce@theaustin.com 
 
Gary Ellington, Region Sales Manager 
Kwik-Lok 
709 Quail Place 
Plattsburg, MO 64477 
816-930-3860 
garye@kwiklok.com 
 
Darren Jackson, Chief Operating Officer 
The Henry Group, Inc.  
P.O. Box 8246 
Greenville, TX 75404 
903-883-2002 
darren.jackson@thehenrygroup.com  
 
Clay Miller, Sales Engineer  
Burford Corp. 
11284 Highway 74 
Maysville, OK  73057 
P: 405-867-4467 Ext. 264   
C: 405-664-8762  
cmiller@burford.com 
 
Matt Ungashick, National Accounts Manager  
Shick USA  
4346 Clary Blvd 
Kansas City, MO 64130 
816-861-7224 
matt@shickusa.com 
 
Jim Warren, Director, Mixing Systems 
Reading Bakery Systems 
380 Old West Penn, Ave. 
Robesonia, Pa 19551 
C: 901-378-8037 
Jim.Warren@Readingbakery.com 
 
 
Kerwin Brown, President 
BEMA 
10740 Nall Ave., Suite 230 
Overland Park, KS 66211 
P: (913)-338-1300 
kbrown@bema.org 

Bakers 
 

Robert L. Benton, Sr. Vice-President of Manufacturing 
and Operations Support  
Flowers Foods 
1919 Flowers Circle 
Thomasville, Ga. 31757 
 
 
Jeff E. Dearduff, Vice President, Operations  
ARYZTA NA l La Brea Bakery l Fresh Start Bakeries 
111 Northwest Avenue 
Northlake, Illinois 60164 
708-498-2300 C: 815-715-4506 
jeff.dearduff@freshstartbakeries.com 
 
Michael Fronczak, Director of Engineering  
Dawn Foods  
2387 Barkhill Road 
Canton, MI 48188 
517-768-6252  
michael.fronczak@dawnfoods.com 
 
Mario Somoza, President & CEO 
Pan Pepin 
Po Box 100 
Bayamon, Puerto Rico 00960 
787-787-1717 C: 787-315-0910 
mario.somoza@panpepin.com 
 
Jeffrey Teasdale, Manager Engineering, Fresh and 
Frozen Bakery 
Pepperidge Farm, Inc. 
595 Westport Ave 
Norwalk, CT 06851 
203-536-5983  
Jeffrey_Teasdale@pepperidgefarm.com 
 
Pat Wilkens, Director of Engineering  
East Balt Bakeries 
3005 East Pointe Dr. 
Zanesville, Ohio 43701 
C: 919-394-1812 
Pat.wilkens@newbakerycompany.com 
  

 
Robb MacKie, President   
American Bakers Association 
1300 I Street NW, Suite 700 W 
Washington, DC 20005 
P: (202) 789-0300 
rmackie@americanbakers.org 
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